CM5 - 1000V Mining Breaker
NEPEAN Power is a proven leader in the supply and manufacture of quality engineered solutions, products and
technologies. Established in 1994, through the commitment of our dedicated team we have become a supplier of choice.
AVAILABLE FROM
NEPEAN ELECTRONICS
Innovation . Dedication . Specialisation
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790

Mechanical life (times) 12000 8000 8000
Dimensions (mm)
Width 110 140 140
Length 165 257 257
Height 90 110 110
Specifications
4-4
CM5 - 1000V Mining Breaker
Ordering Information
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790
E: power@nepean.com
Part No Description Current OL Range Inst. Range kA Stocked
ItemMin Max Min Max
CM5-250/32 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/32Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 32 25 32 160 320 15 *
CM5-250/40 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/40Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 40 32 40 200 400 15
CM5-250/50 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/50Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 50 40 50 250 500 15
CM5-250/63 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/63Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 63 50.4 63 315 630 15
CM5-250/80 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/80Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 80 64 80 400 800 15
CM5-250/100 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/100Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 100 80 100 500 1000 15 *
CM5-250/125 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/125Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 125 100 125 625 1250 15
CM5-250/140 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/140Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 140 112 140 700 1400 15
CM5-250/160 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/160Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 160 128 160 800 1600 15 *
CM5-250/180 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/180Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 180 144 180 900 1800 15
CM5-250/200 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/200Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 200 160 200 1000 2000 15
CM5-250/225 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/225Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 225 180 225 1125 2250 15
CM5-250/250 1000V AC 250Amp Frame/250Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 250 200 250 1250 2500 15
CM5-400/225 1000V AC 400Amp Frame/225Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 225 180 225 1125 2250 15
CM5-400/250 1000V AC 400Amp Frame/250Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 250 200 250 1250 2500 15
CM5-400/315 1000V AC 400Amp Frame/315Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 315 252 315 1575 3150 15
CM5-400/350 1000V AC 400Amp Frame/350Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 350 280 350 1750 3500 15
CM5-400/400 1000V AC 400Amp Frame/400Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 400 320 400 2000 4000 15 *
CM5-630/500 1000V AC 630Amp Frame/500Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 500 400 500 2500 5000 15 *
CM5-630/630 1000V AC 630Amp Frame/630Amp Ther/Mag 3 Pole 630 504 630 3150 6300 15 *
4-4
CM5 - 1000V Mining Breaker
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790
E: power@nepean.com
Part No Description Stocked
Item
FQT1/250Z-110VAC CM5 Undervolt 110V AC 250/400/630 frame *
FQT1/250Z-220VAC CM5 Undervolt 220V AC 250/400/630 frame *
FQT1/250Z-24VDC CM5 Undervolt 24V DC 250/400/630 frame *
FFT1/250Y-110VAC CM5 Shunt 110V AC 250/400/630 frame *
FFT1/250Y-24VDC CM5 Shunt 24V DC 250/400/630 frame *
CM5-250-RCK CM5 250A Rear Connect Terminal Bar Kit - 3 Poles *
CM5-400-RCK CM5 400A Rear Connect Terminal Bar Kit - 3 Poles *
PLH-85A CM5 Stainless Steel Handle 250 frame *
PLH-120A CM5 Stainless Steel Handle 400/630 frame *
FFC1/250Z CM5 Ext Aux switch 3NO-3NC 250/400/630 frame *
FBC1/250Y CM5 Alarm switch 250/400/630 frame 1xC/O *
FZC1/250 CM5 250A Operating mech c/w Handle *
FZC1/630 CM5 400-630A Operating mech c/w Handle *
4-4
Accessories
CM5 - 1000V Mining Breaker
Outline and mounting dimensions CM5-250 basic
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790
E: power@nepean.com
Outline and mounting dimensions CM5-250 with terminal covers
4-4
CM5 - 1000V Mining Breaker
Outline and mounting dimensions CM5-400/CM5-630 basic